Features
• Negligible switching losses
• Low forward voltage drop
• Avalanche rated
• ECOPACK2 component
Applications
• Switching diode
• SMPS

Administrator
勝特力
3 Ordering information
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
STPS3L60UFN B36 SMB Flat Notch 0.056 g 5000 Tape and reel
STPS3L60U G36 SMB 0.107 g 2500 Tape and reel
STPS3L60UF FG36 SMB Flat 0.050 g 5000 Tape and reel
STPS3L60RL STPS3L60 DO-201AD 1.12 g 1900 Tape and reel
STPS3L60Q STPS3L60 DO-15
0.04 g
1000 Ammopack
STPS3L60QRL STPS3L60 DO-15 6000 Tape and reel
STPS3L60
Ordering Information
DS2134 - Rev 7 page 15/17
Administrator